October 2020 MONTHLY REPORT Court Date: 11/3/2020
Williamson County - Assets for Auction Agenda #: 25379
Item Serial Number Quantity Dept.

Spectra Engineering MX920 repeaters
Radio Rack Shelves

Cradlepoint talk switch

Talkswitch telephone system x2

Cisco routers

AEA PK-232 radio port w/cables & parts
Dodge Ram Center Console

22 inch Dell Monitor

Dell P2419H Monitor Stand

Fellowes Climate Control Food Rest
Toasty Toes Heated Foot Rest

Logitech K330 Wireless Keyboard

22 inch Dell Monitor

22 inch Dell Monitor

22 inch Dell Monitor

20 inch Dell Monitor

20 inch Dell Monitor

Dell 20 inch Monitor

Dell 22 Inch Monitor

Dell 22 Inch Monitor

Dell 22 Inch Monitor

Dell 22 Inch Monitor

Portable scanner NEAT

Panasonic Power Supply w/computer bag
Tripplite KBM switch

Smart technology sympodium monitor MFG2009
Motorola USB jackbox enhanced
MIP5000 gateway digital

MIP5000 gateway digital

MIP5000 gateway digital

Box of 500hm PE cable

Dell Keyboard KB212-B

Microsoft Natural Ergonomic Keyboard 4000
Dell 2213f LCD Monitor (No stand)

Dell P2210t LCD Monitor (No Stand)
Samsung CLX3185 Color Printer (possibly w/ink)
Dell 2300 MP projector

NEC LT154 projector

Destroyit

NuScan 510

HP Color Laser 4700N

Dell Latitude 5289 Laptop

Dell PC Tower

Dell PC Tower

Dell PC Tower

Dell PC Tower

Dell PC Tower

4 Port Video Splitter

IOGEAR 2 Port Video Splitter

ICM Base Station IC Module (MSA)

Old Monitor Stands

Wired mouse, CPU stand (1 each)

Cardiac Science AED Trainer Model#180-3011-001
HeartStart FRx AED Trainer

Laerdal AED Trainer 2 Model #94005001
Cardiac Science AED Trainer Model#180-5021-001

170811719, 170811721

MM130288100594

TS18484011010075, TS18484011010076

see list
54993

1444SYO0TGN8

CN-OFP04F-728782-35M-AJ4S
CN-OFPOF4-72872-36L-DGKM
MX-0HF730-46634-76Q-2H5L

CN-0OF532H-71618-871-0875-A01

MX-OHF-46634-76P-3WJL

CN-OF532H-71618-871-AEZS-A01

CN-OFP04F-72872-35M-AGWS
CN-OF04F-72872-35M-AH4S
574F7C009001

2429BATCB765700235

9AFP00558, 9EFP00222, 8KFP00326

740CPJ0624
see list
see list
see list

DP/N 0DJ454
7.68761E+12
CN-OFPO4F-72872-35I-AHFS

Z4ARNBAIB600008T
service tag 6DB8P51
1300057NF mfg 3/2001
44068537
$1301000058
JP8LC20760
F83BPN2

5RCCV52

6J1Y5K2

G8KB8C2

G8J18C2

88MO6K2
201207070178

Z3C3-045BA-0915, A1B3-133AB-0048

11101790

2
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911 Communications
911 Communications
911 Communications
911 Communications
911 Communications
911 Communications
911 Communications
911 Communications
911 Communications
911 Communications
911 Communications
911 Communications
911 Communications
911 Communications
911 Communications
911 Communications
911 Communications
911 Communications
911 Communications
911 Communications
911 Communications
911 Communications
911 Communications
911 Communications
911 Communications
911 Communications
911 Communications
911 Communications
911 Communications
911 Communications
911 Communications
911 Communications
911 Communications
911 Communications
911 Communications
911 Communications
911 Communications
911 Communications
911 Communications
911 Communications
County Auditor

County Judge

District Clerk

District Clerk

District Clerk

District Clerk

District Clerk

Emergency Management
Emergency Management
Emergency Management
Emergency Management
Emergency Management
Emergency Medical Services
Emergency Medical Services
Emergency Medical Services
Emergency Medical Services



Cardiac Science AED Training Pads
Dell OptiPlex 7070

Champion Compressor, HR10D-25
Champion Air Dryer, 75NCDA200
Champion Compressor, HR10D-25
Champion Air Dryer, 75NCDA200
Dell Precision T1700 Wilco #10324
Keyboards/Mice

Dell Latitude 5289 Wilco #1795
Dell Latitude 5289 Wilco #1106
Dell Latitude 5289 Wilco #5160
Dell Latitude 3490 Wilco #11516
Dell Latitude E6540 Wilco #4586
Apple IPad - 16GB

Dell Latitude 5289 WC 9769

Dell Latitude 5289 WC 9770

Dell Latitude 5289 WC 9772

Dell Latitude 5289

Husky Air Compressor

Champion Shop compressor

Stihl Blower

Stihl Chainsaws

Echo Pole Saw

Echo Weedeater

Dewalt Pressure Washer
Homelite Pressure Washer
Dayton Pump, Trash,

Echo Blower

Lely Fertilizer spreader

QMC Industries Fertilizer Spreader
Hoshizaki Ice Maker

John Deere Mower - Flail

MI-T-M Pressure Washer

Dell OptiPlex 7040

21 Inch Monitors

21 Inch Monitor

Wired Keyboards

Wired Mice

Dell OptiPlex 7010

Dell OptiPlex 7010

Dell OptiPlex 7010

Dell OptiPlex 7010

Dell OptiPlex 7010

Dell OptiPlex 7040

Dell OptiPlex 7040

Dell OptiPlex 7040

Dell OptiPlex 7040

Dell OptiPlex 7040

DO7NHX1
9264
94631-1
9291
94631-2
CLODLO2

JZMWZM?2

4YQ9ZF2

G6XPBH2

5G91TW2

9TX7L12

DLXFG6T1DFHW

JZXMNN2

8XXMMN2

51YMNN2

BNKMNN2

2316093297, 21569263

DMO010529

502128198, 278269922
279309939, 277311990, 175076703
E09912002755, No S/N on second one
$73511028988, S73511029000, 5011697
1215766188 LT

EU12066D060149

561514

P09012090503

384

#000027

N17885D

P00370X003594

10191435, 15009352

BJ82DD2

CVT99Y1 W/C 3749
1LYC842 W/C 5224
CVW69Y1 W/C 1652
CVV79Y1 W/C 1653
CVV99Y1 W/C 50019
HOBYP52 WC 12148
C2BFZC2 WC 1657
HOB3PD2 WC 4836
H2C6DD2 WC 5239
C28JZC2 WC 1663
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Emergency Medical Services

Fleet Services

Fleet Services

Fleet Services

Fleet Services

Fleet Services

HazMat

HazMat

Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Magistrate Office
Magistrate Office
Magistrate Office
Magistrate Office
Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Tax Assessor/Collector
Tax Assessor/Collector
Tax Assessor/Collector
Tax Assessor/Collector
Tax Assessor/Collector
Tax Assessor/Collector
Tax Assessor/Collector
Tax Assessor/Collector
Tax Assessor/Collector
Tax Assessor/Collector
Tax Assessor/Collector
Tax Assessor/Collector
Tax Assessor/Collector
Tax Assessor/Collector
Tax Assessor/Collector



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Oracle Asset #:

1. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::

. Description:

NINN

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:
. Condition of Assets:
. Quantity (Mandatory):

. Description:

W W w NN

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description

. Manufacturer ID #

. Oracle Asset #

a oo oo a0 a | B A OO W

. Condition of Assets
Transferring Department:

Transferring Department Contact Person:

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|damaris.morales@wilco.org - 30-09-2020
SALE at the earliest auction

Other

1

Motorola USB jackbox enhanced

740CPJ0624

n/a

Unknown

6

MIP5000 gateway digital

740CPJ0624, 740CNN0490, 740CKU0043, 740CPE0334,
740CQN0125, 740CHE1098

n/a

Unknown

5

MIP5000 gateway digital

740CNL0892, 740CNL0889, 740CNL0891, 740CNL0882,
740CNL0881

n/a

Unknown

4

MIP5000 gateway digital
740CPE00340, 740CPE0328, 740CPE0329, 740CPE0339
n/a

Unknown

1

Box of 50ohm PE cable
N/A

n/a

Unknown

911 Communications

Damaris Morales



Asset Status Change

Transferring Department Contact Phone
Number:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature.:

Receiving Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination

Court Date:

Asset Status Change

5128648248

«" Kelly Luna 10/1/2020 3:53 PM

b4

b 4

Auction

11/3/2020



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Oracle Asset #:

1. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

A BB IDA OIOWW LW LN DNDNDNDDN

. Condition of Assets:
Transferring Department:
Transferring Department Contact Person:

Transferring Department Contact Phone
Number:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature.:

Receiving Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|damaris.morales@uwilco.org - 30-09-2020

SALE at the earliest auction
Other

1

Portable scanner NEAT
574F7C009001

n/a

Unknown

4

Panasonic Power Supply w/computer bag
n/a

Unknown

1

Tripplite KBM switch
2429BATCB765700235

n/a

Unknown

&

Smart technologies sympodium monitor MFG2009

9AFP00558, 9EFP00222, 8KFP00326
n/a

Unknown

911 Communications

Damaris Morales

5128648248

+ Kelly Luna 10/1/2020 3:52 PM

b 4



Asset Status Change

Signature:
Purchasing Final Determination Auction
Court Date: 11/3/2020

Asset Status Change



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

—_

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description

. Manufacturer ID #

a0 a b~ b A, O O W O DD DNDDNDDD

. Condition of Assets
Transferring Department:
Transferring Department Contact Person:

Transferring Department Contact Phone
Number:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature.:

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|thewtty@wilco.org - 18-09-2020
SALE at the earliest auction
Other

1

Dell 20 Inch Monitor
MX-0HF-46634-76P-3WJL
Working

1

Dell 22 Inch Monitor
CN-0F532H-71618-871-AEZS-A01
Working

3

Dell 22" Inch Monitor

N/A

Working

1

Dell 22 Inch Monitor
CN-OFP04F-72872-35M-AGWS
Working

1

Dell 22 Inch Monitor
CN-0FP04F-72872-35M-AH4S
Working

911 Communications

Trey Hewtty

512-864-8234

« Kelly Luna 10/1/2020 3:51 PM

b4



Asset Status Change

Receiving Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff

Signature:
Purchasing Final Determination Auction
Court Date: 11/3/2020

Asset Status Change



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

—_

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description

. Manufacturer ID #

a0 a b~ b A, O O W O DD DNDDNDDD

. Condition of Assets
Transferring Department:
Transferring Department Contact Person:

Transferring Department Contact Phone
Number:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature.:

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|thewtty@wilco.org - 18-09-2020
SALE at the earliest auction
Other

1

22 inch DELL Monitor

N/A

Working

1

22 inch DELL Monitor
CN-0FP04F-728782-35M-AJ4S
Working

1

22 inch DELL Monitor
CN-0FPOF4-72872-36L-DGKM
Working

1

20 inch DELL Monitor
MX-0HF730-46634-76Q-2H5L
Working

1

20 inch DELL Monitor
CN-0F532H-71618-871-087S-A01
Working

911 Communications

Trey Hewtty

512-864-8234

« Kelly Luna 10/1/2020 3:54 PM

b4



Asset Status Change

Receiving Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff

Signature:
Purchasing Final Determination Auction
Court Date: 11/3/2020

Asset Status Change



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

—_

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description

. Manufacturer ID #

a0 a b~ b A, O O W O DD DNDDNDDD

. Condition of Assets
Transferring Department:
Transferring Department Contact Person:

Transferring Department Contact Phone
Number:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature.:

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|thewtty@wilco.org - 18-09-2020
SALE at the earliest auction
Other

2

22 inch DELL Monitor

N/A

Working

5

DELL P2419H Montior Stand

N/A

Working

&

Fellowes Climate Control Foot Rest
N/A

Non-Working

2

Toasty Toes Heated Foot Rest
N/A

Non-Working

1

Logitech K330 Wireless Keyboard
1444SY00TGNS

Non-Working

911 Communications

Trey Hewtty

512-864-8234

« Kelly Luna 10/1/2020 3:53 PM

b4



Asset Status Change

Receiving Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff

Signature:
Purchasing Final Determination Auction
Court Date: 11/3/2020

Asset Status Change



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):

. Description:

W W W N NDDNDN

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description

. Manufacturer ID #

a oo/l a | b B OW W

. Condition of Assets
Transferring Department:
Transferring Department Contact Person:

Transferring Department Contact Phone
Number:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature:

Transferring Department - Elected

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|damaris.morales@wilco.org - 30-09-2020

SALE at the earliest auction
Other

1

Cradlepoint talk switch
MM130288100594

Unknown

2

Talkswitch telephone system x2
TS18484011010075 & TS18484011010076
Unknown

5

Cisco routers

CL7C6N804620, CL7C6N804638, CL7C6N804632, CL7CEN804626,

CL7C6N804617

TRY TO PULL UP PO TO MATCH SN
Working

1

AEA PK-232 radio port w/cables & parts
54993

Unknown

1

Dodge Ram Center Console

N/A

Working

911 Communications

Damaris Morales

5128648248

«" Kelly Luna 10/1/2020 3:53 PM

b4



Asset Status Change

Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature.:

Receiving Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff

Signature:
Purchasing Final Determination Auction
Court Date: 11/3/2020

Asset Status Change



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:

Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):

1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Condition of Assets:

Transferring Department:

Transferring Department Contact Person:

Transferring Department Contact Phone
Number:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature.:

Receiving Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination

Court Date:

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|damaris.morales@uwilco.org - 30-09-2020

SALE at the earliest auction
Other

6

RADIO RACK SHELVES
N/A

Working

911 Communications
Damaris Morales
5128648248

« Kelly Luna 10/1/2020 3:51 PM

b4

b4

Auction

11/3/2020



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:

Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):

1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Oracle Asset #:

1. Condition of Assets:

Transferring Department:

Transferring Department Contact Person:

Transferring Department Contact Phone
Number:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature.:

Receiving Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination

Court Date:

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|damaris.morales@uwilco.org - 02-10-2020

SALE at the earliest auction

Other

2

Spectra Engineering MX920 repeaters
170811719, 170811721

LOOK AT PO FOR SN

Unknown

911 Communications

Damaris Morales

5128648248

+« Thomas Piche 10/2/2020 9:43 AM

b4

b4

Auction
11/3/2020



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

—_

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):

. Description:

A DA OO LW LN DNDNDDN

. Condition of Assets:
Transferring Department:
Transferring Department Contact Person:

Transferring Department Contact Phone
Number:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature.:

Receiving Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination

Court Date:

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|andrew.sauceda@uwilco.org - 15-10-2020
SALE at the earliest auction

Other

1

Dell Keyboard KB212-B

DP/N 0DJ454

Unknown

1

Microsoft Natural Ergonomic Keyboarad 4000
7687605482885

Unknown

1

Dell P2213f LCD Monitor (No Stand)
CN-0FP04F-72872-35|-AHFS

Unknown

1

Dell P2210t LCD Monitor (No Stand)
Unknown

911 Communications

Andrew Sauceda

512-864-8222

« Kelly Luna 10/19/2020 12:19 PM

b4

b 4

Auction

11/3/2020



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:

Item(s) Category:

1.

1
1

Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

i:0#.flmembership|damaris.morales@uwilco.org - 22-10-2020
SALE at the earliest auction

Other

1

Samsung CLX3185 COLOR PRINTER (possibly w/ink)
Z4RNBAIB600008T

1. Condition of Assets: Unknown

2. Quantity (Mandatory):: 1

2. Description: Dell 2300 MP projector
2. Manufacturer ID #: Service tag 6DB8P51
2. Condition of Assets: Unknown

3. Quantity (Mandatory): 1

3. Description: NEC LT154 projectcor
3. Manufacturer ID #: 1300057NF mfg 3/2001
3. Condition of Assets: Unknown

4. Quantity (Mandatory): 1

4. Description: Destroyit

4. Manufacturer ID #: 44068537

4. Condition of Assets: Unknown

5. Quantity (Mandatory): 1

5. Description NuScan510

5. Manufacturer ID # $1301000058

5. Condition of Assets Unknown

Transferring Department: 911 Communications

Transferring Department Contact Person: Damaris Morales

Transferring Department Contact Phone 8648248
Number:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature:

« Thomas Piche 10/22/2020 4:48 PM

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature.:

Asset Status Change



Asset Status Change

Receiving Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff

Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination Auction
Court Date: 11/3/2020
Agenda Item: 25379

Asset Status Change



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:

Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):

1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Condition of Assets:

Transferring Department:

Transferring Department Contact Person:

Transferring Department Contact Phone
Number:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature.:

Receiving Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination

Court Date:

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|anabel.macias@wilco.org - 07-10-2020

SALE at the earliest auction
Other

1

HP COLOR LASER 4700N
JP8LC20760

Working

County Auditor

Julie Kiley

512-943-1552

« Julie Kiley 10/8/2020 10:09 AM

b4

b4

Auction

11/3/2020



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:

Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):

1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Condition of Assets:

Transferring Department:

Transferring Department Contact Person:

Transferring Department Contact Phone
Number:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature.:

Receiving Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination

Court Date:

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|julie.schultz@wilco.org - 12-10-2020
SALE at the earliest auction

Other

1

Dell Latitude 5289 Laptop

F83BPN2

Unknown

County Judge

Melissa Goins

512-943-1577

" Melissa Goins 10/12/2020 3:48 PM

b4

b4

Auction

11/3/2020



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

—_

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description

. Manufacturer ID #

a0 a b~ b A, O O W O DD DNDDNDDD

. Condition of Assets
Transferring Department:
Transferring Department Contact Person:

Transferring Department Contact Phone
Number:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature.:

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|tmaskunas@uwilco.org - 07-10-2020
SALE at the earliest auction
Other

1

Dell PC-Tower
5RCCV52
Working

1

Dell PC-Tower
6J1Y5K2
Working

1

Dell PC-Tower
G8KB8C2
Working

1

Dell PC-Tower
G8JJ8C2
Working

1

Dell Pc-Tower
88MO6K2
Working

District Clerk
Teresa Maskunas

5129431212

« Teresa Maskunas 10/7/2020 5:01 PM

b4



Asset Status Change

Receiving Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff

Signature:
Purchasing Final Determination Auction
Court Date: 11/3/2020

Asset Status Change



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

—_

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description

. Manufacturer ID #

a0 a b~ b A, O O W O DD DNDDNDDD

. Condition of Assets
Transferring Department:
Transferring Department Contact Person:

Transferring Department Contact Phone
Number:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature.:

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|damaris.morales@uwilco.org - 30-09-2020

SALE at the earliest auction

Other

1

4 PORT VIDEO SPLITTER
201207070178

Unknown

2

IOGEAR 2 PORT VIDEO SPLITTER
Z3C3-045BA-0915, A1B3-133AB-0048
Unknown

1

ICM Base Station IC Module (MSA)
11101790

Unknown

4

Old Monitor Stands

n/a

Working

1

Wired mouse, CPU stand (1 ea)
n/a

Unknown

Emergency Management

Damaris Morales

5128648248

« Michael Shoe 10/1/2020 8:16 AM

b4



Asset Status Change

Receiving Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff

Signature:
Purchasing Final Determination Auction
Court Date: 11/3/2020

Asset Status Change



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):

1. Description:

[N

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):

. Description

a o0 a A DA D O W W DN DNDDN

. Condition of Assets
Transferring Department:
Transferring Department Contact Person:

Transferring Department Contact Phone
Number:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature.:

Receiving Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination

Court Date:

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|james.persons@uwilco.org - 15-10-2020
SALE at the earliest auction

Other

7

Cardiac Science AED Trainer Model # 180-3011-001
Working

2

HeartStart FRx AED Trainer

Working

5

Laerdal AED Trainer 2 Model #94005001

Working

4

Cardiac Science AED Trainer Model 180-5021-001
Working

17

Cardiac Science AED Training Pads

Working

Emergency Medical Services

Jim Persons

512.943.3736

« Jeffrey Isbell 10/15/2020 3:11 PM

b4

b 4

Auction

11/3/2020



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:

Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):

1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Condition of Assets:

Transferring Department:

Transferring Department Contact Person:

Transferring Department Contact Phone
Number:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature.:

Receiving Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination

Court Date:

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|julie.schultz@wilco.org - 12-10-2020

SALE at the earliest auction
Other

1

Dell Optiplex 7070
DO7NHX1

Unknown

Fleet Services

Julie Schultz

512-943-1450

«# Kevin Teller 10/12/2020 12:12 PM

b4

b4

Auction

11/3/2020



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

—_

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

A DA A B2 WO OLW DN DNDDNDDN

. Condition of Assets:
Transferring Department:
Transferring Department Contact Person:

Transferring Department Contact Phone
Number:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature.:

Receiving Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination

Court Date:

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|jsalazar@wilco.org - 13-10-2020
SALE at the earliest auction

Other

1

CHAMPION COMPRESSOR, HR10D-25
9264

Working

1

CHAMPION AIR DRYER, 75NCDA200
94631-1

Non-Working

1

CHAMPION COMPRESSOR, HR10D-25
9291

Working

1

CHAMPION AIR DRYER, 75NCDA200
94631-2

Non-Working

Fleet Services

Ed Pospisil

5129433343

« Ed Pospisil 10/13/2020 1:09 PM

b 4

b4

Auction

11/3/2020



Asset Status Change

Title: i:0#.flmembership|julie.schultz@wilco.org - 12-10-2020
Disposal Method: SALE at the earliest auction
Item(s) Category: Other

1. Quantity (Mandatory): 1

1. Description: Dell Precision T1700 WIilco#10324
1. Manufacturer ID #: CL9DL02

1. Condition of Assets: Unknown

2. Quantity (Mandatory):: 2

2. Description: Keyboards/Mice

2. Manufacturer ID #: N/A

2. Condition of Assets: Unknown

Transferring Department: HazMat

Transferring Department Contact Person: Julie Schultz

Transferring Department Contact Phone 512-943-1450

Number:

Transferring Department - Elected «# Hank Jones 10/12/2020 1:15 PM
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff

Signature:

Transferring Department - Elected ®

Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff

Signature.:

Receiving Department - Elected 4

Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff

Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination Auction

Court Date: 11/3/2020

Asset Status Change



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:

Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):

1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Condition of Assets:

Transferring Department:

Transferring Department Contact Person:

Transferring Department Contact Phone
Number:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature.:

Receiving Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination

Court Date:

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|julie.schultz@wilco.org - 12-10-2020

SALE at the earliest auction
Other

1

Apple iPad - 16GB
DLXFG6T1DFHW
Unknown

Information Systems

Julie Schultz

512-943-1450

« Tammy McCulley 10/12/2020 12:16 PM

b4

b4

Auction

11/3/2020



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

—_

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description

. Manufacturer ID #

a0 a b~ b A, O O W O DD DNDDNDDD

. Condition of Assets
Transferring Department:
Transferring Department Contact Person:

Transferring Department Contact Phone
Number:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature.:

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|julie.schultz@wilco.org - 12-10-2020

SALE at the earliest auction
Other

1

Dell Latitude 5289 Wilco #1795
JZMWZM2

Unknown

1

Dell Latitude 5289 Wilco #1106
4YQ9ZF2

Unknown

1

Dell Latitude 5289 Wilco #5160
G6XPBH2

Unknown

1

Dell Latitude 3490 Wilco #11516
5G91TW?2

Unknown

1

Dell Latitude E6540 Wilco #4586
9TX7L12

Unknown

Information Systems

Julie Schultz

512-943-1450

« Tammy McCulley 10/12/2020 12:16 PM

b4



Asset Status Change

Receiving Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff

Signature:
Purchasing Final Determination Auction
Court Date: 11/3/2020

Asset Status Change



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

—_

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

A DA A B2 WO OLW DN DNDDNDDN

. Condition of Assets:
Transferring Department:
Transferring Department Contact Person:

Transferring Department Contact Phone
Number:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature.:

Receiving Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination

Court Date:

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|julie.schultz@wilco.org - 12-10-2020
SALE at the earliest auction
Other

1

Dell Latitude 5289 Wilco #9769
JZXMNN2

Unknown

1

Dell Laittude 5289 Wilco #9770
8XXMNN2

Unknown

1

Dell Latitude 5289 Wilco #9772
51YMNN2

Unknown

1

Dell Latitude 5289

BNKMNN2

Unknown

Magistrate Office

Julie Schultz

512-943-1450

" Alexandra Gauthier 10/12/2020 3:18 PM

b 4

b4

Auction

11/3/2020



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

—_

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description

. Manufacturer ID #

a0 a b~ b A, O O W O DD DNDDNDDD

. Condition of Assets
Transferring Department:
Transferring Department Contact Person:

Transferring Department Contact Phone
Number:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature.:

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|julie.schultz@wilco.org - 09-10-2020

SALE at the earliest auction
Other

1

Lely Fertilizer Spreader
384

Unknown

1

QMC Industries Fertlizer Spreader
000027

Unknown

1

Hoshizaki Ice Maker
N17885D

Unknown

1

John Deere Mower - Flail
P00370X003594
Unknown

2

MI-T-M Pressure Washer
10191435, 15009352
Unknown

Parks

Julie Schultz
512-943-1450

« Keith Geer 10/9/2020 2:50 PM

b4



Asset Status Change

Receiving Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff

Signature:
Purchasing Final Determination Auction
Court Date: 11/3/2020

Asset Status Change



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

—_

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description

. Manufacturer ID #

a0 a b~ b A, O O W O DD DNDDNDDD

. Condition of Assets
Transferring Department:
Transferring Department Contact Person:

Transferring Department Contact Phone
Number:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature.:

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|julie.schultz@wilco.org - 09-10-2020

SALE at the earliest auction
Other

3

Echo Weedeater
S73511028988, S73511029000, 5011697
Unknown

1

Dewalt Pressure Washer
1215766188 LT

Unknown

1

Homelite Pressure Washer
EU12066D060149
Unknown

1

Dayton Pump, Trash, Gas
561514

Unknown

1

Echo Blower
P09012090503

Unknown

Parks

Julie Schultz
512-943-1450

« Keith Geer 10/9/2020 2:49 PM

b4



Asset Status Change

Receiving Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff

Signature:
Purchasing Final Determination Auction
Court Date: 11/3/2020

Asset Status Change



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

—_

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description

. Manufacturer ID #

a0 a b~ b A, O O W O DD DNDDNDDD

. Condition of Assets
Transferring Department:
Transferring Department Contact Person:

Transferring Department Contact Phone
Number:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature.:

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|julie.schultz@wilco.org - 09-10-2020

SALE at the earliest auction
Other

2

Husky Air Compressor
2316093297, 21569263
Unknown

1

Champion Shop Compressor
DM010529

Unknown

2

Stihl Blower

502128198, 278269922
Unknown

3

Stihl Chainsaw

279309939, 277311990, 175076703
Unknown

2

Echo Pole Saw
E09912002755, no SN on second one
Unknown

Parks

Julie Schultz

512-943-1450

« Keith Geer 10/9/2020 2:48 PM

b4



Asset Status Change

Receiving Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff

Signature:
Purchasing Final Determination Auction
Court Date: 11/3/2020

Asset Status Change



Asset Status Change

Title: i:0#.flmembership|jkocian@wilco.org - 14-10-2020

Disposal Method: SALE at the earliest auction

Item(s) Category:
1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

—_

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description

. Manufacturer ID #

a0 a b~ b A, O O W O DD DNDDNDDD

. Condition of Assets
Transferring Department:
Transferring Department Contact Person:

Transferring Department Contact Phone
Number:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature.:

Asset Status Change

Other

1

DELL OPTIPLEX 7010
CVT99Y1 W/C: 3749
Working

1

DELL OPTIPLEX 7010
1LYC842 WI/C: 5224
Working

1

DELL OPTIPLEX 7010
CVW69Y1 W/C: 1652
Working

1

DELL OPTIPLEX 7010
CVV79Y1 W/C: 1653
Working

1

DELL OPTIPLEX 7010
CVV99Y1 W/C: 50019
Working

Tax Assessor/Collector
Judy Kocian
5129431954

« Matt Johnson 10/14/2020 4:00 PM

b4



Asset Status Change

Receiving Department
Receiving Department Contact Person:

Receiving Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination

Court Date:

Asset Status Change

Information Systems
Tony Hill

b4

Auction

11/3/2020



Asset Status Change

Title: i:0#.flmembership|jkocian@wilco.org - 14-10-2020

Disposal Method: SALE at the earliest auction

Item(s) Category:
1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

—_

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description

. Manufacturer ID #

a0 a b~ b A, O O W O DD DNDDNDDD

. Condition of Assets
Transferring Department:
Transferring Department Contact Person:

Transferring Department Contact Phone
Number:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature.:

Asset Status Change

Other

1

DELL OPTIPLEX 7040
HOBYP52 W/C: 12148
Working

1

DELL OPTIPLEX 7040
C2BFZC2 WI/C: 1657
Working

1

DELL OPTIPLEX 7040
HOB3PD2 W/C: 4836
Working

1

DELL OPTIPLEZ 7040
HOC6DD2 W/C: 5239
Working

1

DELL OPTIPLEX 7040
C28JzC2 W/C: 1663
Working

Tax Assessor/Collector
Judy Kocian
5129431954

« Matt Johnson 10/14/2020 3:59 PM

b4



Asset Status Change

Receiving Department
Receiving Department Contact Person:

Receiving Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination

Court Date:

Asset Status Change

Information Systems
Tony Hill

b4

Auction

11/3/2020



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

—_

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description

. Manufacturer ID #

a0 a b~ b A, O O W O DD DNDDNDDD

. Condition of Assets
Transferring Department:
Transferring Department Contact Person:

Transferring Department Contact Phone
Number:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature:

Transferring Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature.:

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|jkocian@wilco.org - 14-10-2020
SALE at the earliest auction
Other

1

DELL OPTIPLEX 7040
BJ82DD2

Working

2

21 INCH MONITORS
N/A

Working

1

21 INCH MONITOR
N/A

Non-Working

10

WIRED KEYBOARDS
N/A

Working

15

WIRED MICE

N/A

Unknown

Tax Assessor/Collector
Judy Kocian
5129431954

« Matt Johnson 10/14/2020 3:58 PM

b4



Asset Status Change

Receiving Department
Receiving Department Contact Person:

Receiving Department - Elected
Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff
Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination

Court Date:

Asset Status Change

Information Systems
Tony Hill

b4

Auction

11/3/2020



